GALAXY EXR300 BB s cis yiss o B B

HEAT CUTACHIP WEAR WHEEL DOZER  ARTICULATED
DUMP TRUCK

CONROND E5OIND  EHFOIND LOADER
Galaxy EXR300 E-3/L-3 features a new non-directional tread designed with deep, aggressive
shoulder lugs that deliver superior traction. Its wide center lugs provide excellent ground contact
for long wear, maximum stability and ride comfort.
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OFF ROAD SURFACE MINING
LOADER
oD SW RC SLR AT X Inflation Pressure Speed
Size Type PR RIM Load
mm mm mm mm kg bar kmph
in in in in Ibs psi mph
14.00-25 TT 20 10 1368 375 4065 628 8500 7 10
53.9 14.8 160 24.7 18700 102 5
14.00-25 TL 28 10 1368 815 4065 628 10,000 9.25 10
53.9 14.8 160 24.7 22,000 135 5
15.5-25 TL 12 12/1.3 1278 394 3754 575 5600 4 10
50.3 15.5 147.8 22.6 12300 58 5
17.5-25 TL 16 14.00 X 25 1348 445 4090 614 7300 4.75 10
53.07 17.52 161 2417 16100 69 5
17.5-25 TL 20 14.00 X 25 1348 445 4090 614 8250 5.75 10
53.07 17.52 161 2417 18200 83 5
17.5-25 TT 20* UNDER DEVELOPMENT
17.5-25 TL 24 14.00 X 25 1348 445 4090 614 9250 7.24 10
53.07 17.52 161 2417 20393 105 5
20.5-25 TL 16 17/2.0 1493 521 4304 65.9 8250 3.50 10
58.8 20.5 169.4 25.2 18200 51 5
20.5-25 TL 20 17.00/2.0 1493 521 4304 65.9 9500 4.50 10
58.8 20.5 169.4 25.2 20900 65 5
20.5-25 TL 24 17.00/2.0 1493 521 4304 65.9 10297 5.24 10
58.8 20.5 169.4 25.2 22700 76 5
23.5-25 TL 20 19.5/2.5 1617 597 4605 705 10900 3.75 10
63.7 23.5 181 27.8 24000 54 5
23.5-25 TL 28 19.5x25 1617 597 4605 705 13600 5.50 10
63.7 23.5 181 27.8 30000 80 5
26.5-25 TL 28 22.00/3.0 1740 673 4900 750 15500 4.75 10
68.5 26.5 193 29.5 34200 69 5
29.5-25 TL 28 25 1874 749 5202 789 17500 4.25 10
73.8 29.5 204.8 31.1 38600 62 5
EARTHMOVER
oD SW RC SLR RO 2 Inflation Pressure Speed
Size Type PR RIM Load
mm mm mm mm kg bar kmph
in in in in Ibs psi mph
14.00-24 TT 28 10 1360 370 4065 628 10000 9.25 50
53.5 14.6 160 24.7 22000 135 30
14.00-24 TL 28 10 1360 370 4065 628 5600 6.50 50
5315 14.6 160 247 12346 94.3 30
14.00-25 TT 20 10 1368 375 4065 628 8482 7 50
53.9 14.8 160 24.7 18700 102 30
15.5-25 TL 12 12/1.3 1278 394 3754 575 3243 2.48 50
50.3 15.5 147.8 22.6 7150 36 30
17.5-25 TL 16 14.00 X 25 1348 445 4090 614 4241 3.03 50
53.07 17.52 161 2417 9350 44 30
17.5-25 TL 20 14.00 X 25 1348 445 4090 614 4990 5.75 50
53.07 17.52 161 2417 11000 58 30
17.5-25 TL 24 14.00 X 25 1348 445 4090 614 5600 4.76 50

53.07 17.52 161 2417 12346 69 30
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Size

20.5-25

20.5-25

20.5-25

23.5-25

23.5-25

26.5-25

29.5-25

Type

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

PR

20

24

20

28

28

28

RIM

17/2.0

17.00/2.0

17/2.0

19.5/2.5

19.5x25

22.00/3.0

25

oD

mm

1493
58.8
1493
58.8
1493
58.8
1617
63.7
1617
63.7
1740
68.5
1874
73.8

SW

mm

521

20.5
521

20.5
521

20.5
597
23.5
597
23.5
673
26.5
749
29.5

RC

mm

4304
169.4
4304
169.4
4304
169.4
4605
181
4605
181
4900
193
5202
204.8

SLR
mm
In

659
25.2
659
25.2
659
25.2
705
27.8
705
27.8
750
29'5
789
31.1

Recommended
Load

kg
Ibs

5443
12000
5987
13200
7983
17600
10900
24000
8754
19300
9979
22000
17500
38600

Inflation Pressure

bar
psi
2.76
40
3.24
47
3.52
51
875
54
4
58
3.52
51
4.25
62

Speed
kmph
mph
50
30
50
30
50
30
50
30
50
30
50
30
50
30





